14.09.2015
-
10:47:20h
Datasheet - IFL 20-333-11YPG
Inductive proximity switch / Housing construction form: Block / IFL 333
Preferred typ
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: IFL 20-333-11YPG-1665-1
...-1665-1
Short-circuit- and overload-proof
Operating current Ie = 0,003 mA
Voltage drop Ud approx. 7.5 V
Ordering code
IFL (1)-(2)-(3)(4)(5)(6)
(1)
15 Switch distance 15 mm
20 Switch distance 20 mm
(2)
333 Block Design, 112 x 40 x 40 mm
(3)
01 Opener (NC)
10 Normally open contact (NO)
10/01 Normally open contact (NO) / Opener (NC) with Wiring compartment
11 Normally open contact (NO) / Opener (NC) antivalent
(4)
without Cable
D DC 2-wire
A Alternating current/direct current AC/DC
(5)
Y Protection class IP65
Z Protection class IP67
(6)
N n-type
P p-type
Documents
Mounting and wiring instructions (de, en, fr) 80 kB, 27.09.2010
Code: m_fl3p01
Declaration of conformity (en, de) 232 kB, 05.11.2013
Code: __iflp01
CCC certification (en) 606 kB, 23.06.2014
Code: q_iflp01
CCC certification (cn) 620 kB, 23.06.2014
Code: q_iflp04
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The data and values have been checked throroughly. Technical modifications and errors excepted.
Generiert am 14.09.2015 - 10:47:20h Kasbase 3.1.12.F.64I